
15470 FLIGHT PATH DR I VE BROOKSVILLE , FLORIDA 34604 

P 352 . 754 . 4020 F 352 . 754.4199 W www . HernandoCounty . us 

AMENDMENT NO. ONE (1) 

TO 

CONTRACT NO. 22-R000G0 

FOR 

REALTOR/MARKETING AGENT SERVICES 

The following changes are hereby made a part of the Contract Documents for the 
CONTRACT NO. 22-R000G0-REALTOR/MARKETINGAGENT SERVICES, located in 
Hernando County, as fully and completely as if the same were fully set forth therein: 

1. The following services are hereby revised to the above referenced Contract. 

2. Contract will be renewed for twelve (12) months, from June 13, 2023, to June 12, 
2024. 

3. ChangeAgent Commissions for properties listed at or reduced to $20,000 or less 
to the following : 

a. 8% if co-brokered or another agent is involved in. 
b. 7% if sold exclusively by Robert Buckner or Charles Buckner. 

4. Change company name from Robert A Buckner and Associates to Buckner Real 
Estate, Inc. 

5. All other terms and conditions shall remain the same. 

BUCKNER REAL ESTATE, INC 
(fka Robert A Buckner and Associates) 

Authorized Signature 

Date Issued: 05/01/2023 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
HERNANDO COUNTY 

n Allocco.Chairman 
ando Board of County Cormissioners 
ando County, Florida 

APPROVED AS TO FORM 
AND LEGAL UFFI IENCY 




